

## StoneX Rebrands coininvest as StoneX Bullion

Jul 17, 2023

StoneX Bullion delivers the same products and services as coininvest, with clients able to access a wider range of financial products over the coming months

FRANKFURT, July 17, 2023 – StoneX Group Inc. ("StoneX") announced today the launch of StoneX Bullion, the rebranded version of coininvest.

StoneX Bullion provides a marketplace for individuals to buy, sell, and invest in physical precious metals. The site stocks high-quality and sought-after metals in silver, gold, platinum, and palladium. With offices in Frankfurt, Singapore, Shanghai, Dubai, and London, StoneX Bullion's precious metals team can serve virtually every client in the bullion market.

**Daniel Marburger**, Managing Director, StoneX Bullion, commented: "StoneX offers one of the strongest institutional metals trading and research offerings in the market, and the launch of StoneX Bullion aligns our retail metals trading platform with this brand. Going forward, we are committed to investing in new capabilities that enhance the opportunities for StoneX Bullion customers."

In addition to physical bullion trading, StoneX provides precious metals hedging services to corporate and institutional clients through its flagship trading platform, <a href="MXecute">PMXecute</a>, backed by StoneX's global team of metals professionals. StoneX also offers retail precious metals trading capabilities and research on its FOREX.com and City Index platforms.

## **About StoneX Group Inc.**

StoneX Group Inc., through its subsidiaries, operates a global financial services network that connects companies, organizations, traders and investors to the global market ecosystem through a unique blend of digital platforms, end-to-end clearing and execution services, high touch service and deep expertise. The Company strives to be the one trusted partner to its clients, providing its network, product and services to allow them to pursue trading opportunities, manage their market risks, make investments and improve their business performance. A Fortune-500 company headquartered in New York City and listed on the Nasdaq Global Select Market (NASDAQ:SNEX), StoneX Group Inc. and its over 3,600 employees serve more than 54,000 commercial, institutional, and global payments clients, and more than 400,000 retail accounts, from more than 40 offices spread across five continents. Further information on the Company is available at www.stonex.com.

## Contact:

Brian Bertsch
Head of Communications, StoneX Group Inc.
201-679-5883
brian.bertsch@stonex.com